
Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited, Patna 
(Regel. office: Vidyut Bhawan. Bailey Road. Patna) 

TINVATNo. 10011257007 TINCST No. 10011146136 CIN- U40l02BR2012SGC018889 
e1nail-cecivilbsptclra~g111ail.co111 Contact No: 7763817702 

(Department of Civil of BSPTCL) 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

NIT No. 29/PR/BSPTCL/2018 

Offline e-Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil) from eligible and experienced Agency/ Firm/ Company/ State or Central Govt. 
Undertakinz for the work noted below '·"' - 
SI. Name of Work Estimated Cost E.M.D Cost of BOQ Completion 
No. (Non-refundable) time 

I Providing furniture & kitchen appliances for training Rs.12,26,793/- Rs. 24,550/- Rs. 2800/- I .S(One and 
institute at 220/132 KV GSS Campus Gaurichak half) months 

BOQ along with the tender documents can be purchased from the office of Cheif Engineer(Civil) ,BSPTCL ,4th Floor, Vidyut Bhawan-1,Bailey 
Road,Patna after submission of cost of BOQ in form of DD during tender notice period. 
Period of Sale of Tender documents:- up to 09.07.2018 (up to 1.00 P.M.) 
Offline receipt of tender up tor- 10.07.2018 (up to 3:00 PM) 
Date of opening of single bid tender 10.07.2018 at 3:30 PM 
(Technical & Price Part) 

I. DD will be deposited as cost of BOQ and EMO in favour of Senior Manager (Finance & Accounts), BSP~CL payable at Patna. 
2. Cost ofBOQ shall be submitted for the purchase of tender document and EMO shall be submitted at the time of submission of tender 

in a sealed envelope. 
3. BOQ amount may vary and the cost of BOQ & EMO will be deposited for the changed value accordingly. Same shall be submitted 

with the tender. 
4. Tender may be cancelled at any stage by the competent authority without refunding the Cost of BOQ. 
5. Bidder should have valid GST registration documents and all other applicable tax registration certificates '"'"~J attested shall be furnished. 11111 

6. General as well Special conditions shall be attached with the BOQ. 

Chief Engineer (Civil) 
BSPTCL 

For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 Consumer can deposit electricity bills via 
Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via www.northbiharbills.org & bills.sbndcl.in 
e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. IS lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e -Procurement 
Help Desk . First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, 
Mob:7542028164 

Memo. No. _J_~_7_ /Patna, Dated- I.~: .. () .8..·. _\ -~-............ / 
Copy forwarded to GM (HR & Adrnn.), BSPTCL & 0 I no. CD for publication in the important news papers/ DBA (IT), BSPTCL 

for uploading on company website/ A.0 (T), BSPTCL for information & necessary action. /. 

\~~ 
Chief Engineer (Civil) 

BSPTCL 


